
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

No. 

97 
9 

26 
65 
37 

105 
23 

119 
25 

938 
995 

Name 

Luiz SENA Jr 
Thalisson CARDOSO 
Bruno SANTOS 
Jean MOREIRA 
Ricardo GOUVEIA 
Marcio TROES 
Cleber RIBONI 
Maicon TANK 
Luciano TROES 

Emerson BRACISIEVICZ 
Mike KERTESZ 

Nat/State 

RS 

RS 

Class 

B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 

B 
B 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

14 

9 

6 

Total Tm 

27:54.480 
27:56.937 
27:57.149 
28:16.870 
28:18.222 
28:29.547 
27:56.371 
29:15.262 

Diff 

2.457 

2.669 

22.390 

23.742 

35.067 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

2.457 

0.212 

19.721 

1.352 

11.325 

1 Lap 

1:18.891 

Best Tm 

1:37.641 
1:37.229 
1:37.479 
1:38.396 
1:37.991 
1:37.639 
1:39.148 
1:39.695 
1:37.434 

1:39.572 
1:37.336 

Car 

Gol 

HB20 

HB20 

Fit 

Argo 

Gol 

Onix 

Fit 

Gol 

Argo 

Sandero 

Points 

20 

18 

16 

14 

12 

10 

8 

7 

6 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#23 = ADVERTÊNCIA (CORTE LINHA DE BOX) 
#23, 25, 105 (2x) = DRIVE THROUGH 

Margin of Victory 

2.457 

Avg. Speed 

135,047 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.229 

Best Speed 

136,811 

Best Lap by 

9 - Thalisson CARDOSO 
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